02 May 2018 Wednesday

44th Race Starts At:19:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 SUERTO(6)

2 DYNAMITE HARMONY(3)
3 QUEEN OF TARSUS(10)
4 BORMOS(2)

5 ARASIM(1)

6 EAGLE OF AVED(4)

7 NERDESIN ASKIM9)

8 MRAYKIZ(8)

9 KARABEY(5)

10 EVENING AND SUN(7)

Pick(6) :16,35 b, Quinella(3/6) :53,15 b, Exacta(6/3) :141,45 b, Trifecta(6/3/10) 397,18 4, Place(3) 3,50 t, Place(6) 6,10 4, Place Quinella(3/10) :15,80 +, Place Quinella(3/6) :34,70 , Place Quinella(6/10)

23,80

Age
3yochc

3yobc
3yochf
3yochc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobf
3yobf
3yobc

3yochf

1.)23.000 &
1.)4.600 £

Sire

FAIRSON - FIRST TIVEAFFAIR (USA)
CUVEE (USA) - GOZDE SULTAN
FAIRSON- ANGEL GRL

INDIGO RED (GB) - SEYRAN
SPORTS HERO (USA) - LITTLE STAR
DOMNO EFFECT - LOVING YOU
HANAS - DRAVA QUEEN

VENTO - NOKTA (IRE)
WINRVERWIN (USA) - THEEND

PRINCE OF BULLEUP- ULKUHOCA

Race Result

Dam
58

58

56

58

58

53

56

52

53

51

Weight
H.ALTUNKILIC

MUNLU
EKILIK
MAVSAR
F.YARDINCI
YERGUN
MDOGAN
F.FELHAN
MISIK

.CiziK

Elazig Racecourse (4th Day)

Maiden 58 kg,
2)9.200 ¢ 3.)4.600 ¢
2)1.840¢ 3)920 %

Jockey Owner Trainer
MEH. TURKERI F.EAKIL 1.54.55
ZEK. DOGANTURK  V.ONDER 1.56.05
IMA BOZDOGANLI At Sahibi 1.56.53
MEH. OZKAN CUDI OZKAN  1.56.92
NAZ. AKKAYA MUH.YILDIRIM 1.56.98
MAH. POLAT V.CizZIK 1.57.41
CAH. KOCAVIAN S.SAYIN 20117
MEH. CANLIKA F.E.AKIL 2.04.26
CEV. GUMJISKOLAN N.CAVUZ 2.05.29
YAK. YILDIZER S.SAYIN 2.05.81

1700 Dirt

4.)2.300 ¢

4.)460 ¢
Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
16,35 241(9) 8 Far 1Lengths 11
295 11.16(3) 7  3lengths
430 7.82(5) 9 25Lengths 24
6,85 946(4) 2 22
225 2762(1) 6 24
12,45 278) 1 20
715 681(6) 5 32
890 5.24(7) 10 1Lengths 28
245 2495(2) 3 27
19,45 1.82(10) 4 1Lengths 16



